Standard Results Novice A - Regular
9/23/2025

20 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 77 sec Qs:1 NQs 1 %Q:50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCom:/;se FTa uItsF E Score Place

20001 Razzo / Freeman 48.79 3.341 0O o0 0 O 0 100 1
20002 Bowie / Clarke 52.00 3.135 0o 0 o0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
9/23/2025

20 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 77 sec Qs:5 NQs5 %Q:50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCom:/;se FTa uItsF E Score Place
20201 Savvy / Stevens 36.05 4.521 O 0 O o0 o0 100 1
20203 Finley / Howland 40.75 4.000 O 0 O o0 O 100 2
20214 Stevie / Stankovics 47.23 3.451 O 0 O o0 o0 100 3
20202 Salt / Lancaster 4945 3.296 O 0 O o0 o0 100 4

20211 Jazz / Hutchins 53.33 3.056 O 0O O o0 o0 100
20204 Remi / Banka 62.18 2.621 1 0 O 1 0 NQ
20207 Tali / Guix - 0O 0 0 oO 1 NQ
20213 Waverly / Vescovo 75.34 2.164 7 4 0 3 0 NQ
20215 Cora / Bowen -- 7 6 0 7 1 NQ
20216 Cascade / Burbach 3340 4.880 0O 0 O 1 0 NQ
20208 Marquise / Kelly -- R ABS
20209 Frannie / Sheets -- - = - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 79sec Qs:1 NQs 1 %Q:50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCom:/:’/se FTa uItsF E Score Place
24202 Zeplin / Van Dieren 39.84 4.091 O 0 O o0 o0 100 1
24401 Phoebe / Kimball 70.68 2.306 3 0 0 o0 O NQ
24C inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 77 sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RComwse FTa uItsF E Score Place

24201 Bruce / Kocab 53.14 3.067 o 0 o0 2 ©0 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
9/23/2025



Standard Results

Open - Regular

9/23/2025
20 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 75sec Qs:1 NQs7 %Q:13
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCom:/;se FTa uItsF E Score Place
20403 Kaia / Johnson 68.27 2.710 1 0O 0 O 0 95 1
16401 Libby Lou / Gaalswyk - 1 1 0o 2 1 NQ
20401 Lively / Heese 43.74 4.230 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20402 Kismet / Lobosky - 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
20404 Tina / Pashia - 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20405 Brodie / Rao 61.36 3.015 2 0 0 0 o NQ
20406 Mattie / Janda - 4 2 0 2 O NQ
20407 Willow / Evans 71.95 2.571 1 3 1 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 78 sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RComwse FTa uItsF E Score Place
24402 Grizzly / Luebke 77.32 2.393 2 2 0 0 o NQ
24C inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 75sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou.:/:’/se FTa uItsF E Score Place
24416C Reggie / Frye 55.32 3.344 0 1 0 O 0 95 1



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
9/23/2025

20 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 63 sec Qs:0 NQs8 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCom:/;se FTa uItsF E Score Place

20212 Holli / Likevich 56.64 3.443 0 1 0O 0 oO NQ

20603 Maya / Geiger 53.33 3.656 2 4 0 3 O NQ

20604 Henna / Perby 63.46 3.073 1 1 0 0 0 NQ

20605 Luna / Otjen 55.94 3.486 2 3 0 1 0 NQ

20607 Trapper / Smith 72.21  2.700 1 0 O 1 0 NQ

20608 Eddie / DeBernardi 51.28 3.803 2 1 0o 2 o0 NQ

20609 Perry / Likevich 67.52 2.888 0o 3 0 o0 O NQ

20610 Caleb / Puett 54.67 3.567 1 0O 0 0 O NQ

20602 Cross / Peskie -- e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOL:,CS& FTa UItSF E Score Place

24601 Breck / Eastman 73.56 2.651 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/23/2025

16 inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOlwse FTa uItsF E Score Place
16801 Phire / Bronson 41.64 4.587 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 63 sec Qs:17 NQs 17 %Q:50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou.wse FTa uItsF E Score Place
20839 Pancetta / Black 33.11 5.889 29 0O 0o O o0 o0 100 1
20832 Dreamer / Wells 3442 5665 28 O 0 o0 o0 o0 100 2
20822 Coral / Osborn 38.85 5.019 24 0o 0 o0 o0 o0 100 3
20818 Izzy / Copsey 39.54 4932 23 0o 0 o0 o0 o0 100 4
20813 Chevelle / Pausig 39.55 4.930 23 0o 0 o0 o0 o0 100
20819 Blossom / Kelly 39.86 4.892 23 0O 0o O o0 O 100
20801 Yeager / Emge 40.02 4873 22 0O 0o O o0 O 100
20829 Suzie Q / Warren 4190 4.654 21 0O o0 O o0 O 100
20806 Golly G / Reuss 42.30 4610 20 0O o0 O o0 O 100
20814 Auggie / Card 4461 4371 18 0O 0o 0O o0 o0 100
20821 Roadie / Crone 4552 4284 17 0O 0 0 o0 o0 100
20833 Yogi / Wilcox 46.81 4.166 16 O 0 o0 o0 o0 100
20835 Tinder / Peterson 4755 4101 15 0o 0 o0 o0 o0 100
20840 Teagan / Schuler 4794 4068 15 0O 0 o0 o0 o0 100
20601 Finn / Rao 51.70 3.772 11 O 0 o0 o0 o0 100
20802 Declan / Ash 53.97 3613 9 0O 0o O o0 o0 100
20838 Everly / Ash 5422 3596 8 0O o0 O o0 O 100
20803 Kiwi / Black 40.20 4.851 1 1 0O 0 O NQ
20804 Keaton / Adams 55.83 3.493 0o 1 0O 0 O NQ
20805 Kacy / Grudem 58.84 3.314 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20809 Ember / Nelson 48.43 4.026 2 0 0 0 O NQ
20810 Evie / Campbell 60.45 3.226 0o 1 0 0 O NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/23/2025

20811 Remi / Glore -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
20815 Reddi / Croy 40.53 4.811 1 0 0 o0 O NQ
20816 Mia / Seiter 40.02 4.873 0o 1 0O 0 O NQ
20817 Pistol / Gray 42,92 4.543 0o 0 o0 1 0 NQ
20823 Thistle / Lawrence - 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20825 Revel / Sizemore - 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20827 Blaze / Beaulieu 69.24 2.816 4 3 0 1 0 NQ
20828 Spirit-Rayne / Parson -- 3 2 0 0 1 NQ
20830 Cami / Averill 4543 4292 o o0 0 1 0 NQ
20831 Ice / Bronson 39.21 4.973 0o 1 0 0 O NQ
20834 Katara / Zeisler 45.06 4.328 o 1 0O 0 O NQ
20836 Fi/ Cross 36.00 5.417 o 1 0O 0 O NQ
20807 Cayenne / Curttright - - - = - - ABS
20808 Rhys / Posey - - - = = ABS
20812 Dawson / DeBernardi -- e ABS
20820 Breeze / Hammond -- R AIS
20826 Joey / Frasca -- R AIS
20837 Vesta / Emge -- e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:5 NQs 10 %Q:33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCon:/:'/se FTa uItsF E Score Place
24807 Link / Strasser 40.81 4.778 26 O 0 o0 o0 o0 100 1
24810 Zero / Bockhorn 42.01 4642 24 0o 0 o0 o0 o0 100 2
24805 Palmer / Klevinsky 48.08 4.056 18 0O 0 0 o0 o0 100 3
24811 Dexter / Bihner 61.78 3.156 5 0O 0 0 o0 o0 100 4
24815 Hero / Schram 62.34 3.128 4 O 0 o0 o0 o0 100
24801 Riser / Peterson 45.30 4.305 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
24802 Cubby / Ovlatt - 1 o o0 o0 1 NQ
24803 Tucker / Evans 64.18 3.038 2 1 0O 0 O NQ



Standard Results

9/23/2025
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Master - Regular
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NQ



Standard Results Premier - Regular
9/23/2025

20 inches MCT 55 sec Qs:8 NQs 15 %Q:35
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCom:/;se FTa uItsF E Score Place
20803 Kiwi / Black 37.28 0o 0 0 o0 o0 100 1 25%
20825 Revel / Sizemore 38.06 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20836 Fi/ Cross 38.94 0o 0 o0 o0 o0 100 3 25%
20809 Ember / Nelson 40.64 0O 0o 0O o0 O 100 4 25%
20818 lzzy | Copsey 43.79 0 0 0 0 0 100 25%
20830 Cami / Averill 45.51 0O 0 O o0 o0 100 25%
20801 Yeager / Emge 47.18 0 0 0 0 0 100
20821 Roadie / Crone 48.65 0O 0 o0 o0 o0 100
20401 Lively / Heese -- 2 1 0 1 1 NQ
20610 Caleb / Puett 49.68 0o 1 0 0 O NQ
20806 Golly G / Reuss 57.92 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20813 Chevelle / Pausig -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20814 Auggie / Card 53.22 o 2 0 1 0 NQ
20815 Reddi / Croy 48.42 0o 2 0 0 O NQ
20816 Mia / Seiter 53.63 0o 3 0 0 o0 NQ
20819 Blossom / Kelly 47.46 1 1 0O 0 O NQ
20822 Coral / Osborn 41.55 0 1 0 0O O NQ
20827 Blaze / Beaulieu 70.45 0o 3 0 0 o0 NQ
20828 Spirit-Rayne / Parson  53.48 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
20832 Dreamer / Wells - 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20834 Katara / Zeisler - 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20835 Tinder / Peterson 71.33 3 2 0 2 0 NQ
20839 Pancetta / Black 47.46 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
20214 Stevie / Stankovics - - - - - - ABS
20807 Cayenne / Curttright - - - = - - ABS
20837 Vesta / Emge - - - = - - ABS



Standard Results Premier - Regular
9/23/2025

24 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:2 NQs 5 %Q: 29
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCom:/;se FTa uItsF E Score Place
24814 Row'n / Petersen-Key 44.39 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
24801 Riser / Peterson 54.33 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
24805 Palmer / Klevinsky 52.48 0 2 0 2 0 NQ
24807 Link / Strasser 43.91 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24809 Mister Rogers / Sapsf 45.28 0 3 0 2 0 NQ
24810 Zero [ Bockhorn 48.48 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24812 Bennie / Killinger - 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
24C inches MCT 55 sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCom:/;se FTa uItsF E Score Place

24201 Bruce / Kocab -- 2 4 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
9/23/2025

4 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 98 sec Qs:0 NQs O %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCom:/;se FTa uItsF E Score Place
24001 Marty / Strohl - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 82sec Qs:3 NQs3 %Q:50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCon:/:'/se FTa uItsF E Score Place
16202 Pepper / Luebke 60.13 2.711 0O 0 O o0 o0 100 1
16207 Puffin / Nieman 57.15 2.852 1 0O 0O 0 O 95 2
16206 Katie / Bloink 66.40 2.455 2 0 0 0 o 90 3
16208 Poppy / Miller 98.30 1.658 4 1 0 1 0 NQ
16209 Echo / Stone 96.08 1.697 5 1 1 1 0 NQ
16216 Trix / Heckel 72.05 2.262 4 3 0 4 O NQ
16205 Charlie / Jury - - - = - - ABS
16210 Cadence / Sheets -- - = = - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 84 sec Qs:2 NQs 1 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCon:/:'/se FTa uItsF E Score Place
20219 Olee / Caperna-Ford  48.94 3.331 0 1 0 0 0 95 1
20220 Archer / Heusinkvelt 5299 3.076 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
20222 Winger / Vescovo 4145 3.932 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
20217 Yazoo / Hancock -- R ABS



Standard Results Open - Preferred
9/23/2025

16 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 80 sec Qs:2 NQs3 %Q:40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCom:/;se FTa uItsF E Score Place
16405 Soak / Lancaster 75.71 2444 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16406 Barry / Seay 58.32 3.172 1 1 0O 0 o 90 2

16402 Hemi / Stoltzfus 75.92 2437 4 3 1 1 0 NQ
16407 Carlie / Frye - 3 0 0 O 1 NQ
16409 Keeper / Stoltzfus -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 83 sec Qs:1 NQs 1 %Q:50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCom:/;se FTa uItsF E Score Place
20409 Jigsaw / Hancock 53.29 3472 1 1 0O 0 o 90 1

20410 Doodle / Puett - 1 1 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

9/23/2025
16 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q:100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCom:/;se FTa uItsF E Score Place
16601 Emmazing / Kolb 43.82 4.450 O 0 O o0 o0 100 1
16602 Favour / Caperna-For 48.62 4.011 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 72sec Qs:0 NQs2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOl‘\',:-,se FTa uItsF E Score Place
20408 Mack / Miller Erman 52.87 3.688 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20611 Gambit / Guarneri 58.81 3.316 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
20612 Enya / Puett -- R AIS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
9/23/2025

16 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:14 NQs 17 %Q:45
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOlwse FTa uItsF E Score Place
16811 Fahren / Black 3534 5518 32 0o 0 0 o0 o0 100 1
16820 Voo / Gray 38.41 5.077 29 O 0 o0 o0 o0 100 2
20824 Score / Lewis 40.19 4852 27 0o 0 o0 o0 o0 100 3
16806 Quest / Petersen-Key 41.71 4.675 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16831 Wile E / Reuss 4564 4273 22 0o 0 o0 o0 o0 100
16812 Cozy/ Strey Johnson  46.23 4.218 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
16815 Onyx / Puett 4891 3.987 19 0o 0 o0 o0 o0 100
16825 Echo / Lawrence 50.72 3.845 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
16824 Halo / Pashia 5112 3.815 16 O 0 o0 o0 o0 100
16817 Bear / Wilcox 51.88 3.759 16 0o 0 o0 o0 o0 100
16821 Lucy / Jury 51.95 3.754 16 O 0 0 o0 o0 100
16816 Killian / McDonald 53.69 3.632 14 O 0 o0 o0 o0 100
16823 KD / Eisenstein 5466 3.568 13 0o 0 o0 o0 o0 100
16819 Charlotte / Konior 59.46 3.280 8 0o 0 o0 o0 o0 100
16802 Tequila / Todd 4448 4.384 o 0 0 2 0 NQ
16803 Maui / Lanz - o o0 o0 o0 1 NQ
16804 Charm / Schuler - 0 0 0 0O O NQ
16805 Check / Lobosky -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
16807 Teaka / Hutchins 69.63 2.801 0o 1 0O 0 O NQ
16808 JJ / Killinger - 1 1 0o 1 0 NQ
16813 Mr. Joey / Schnellma  61.19  3.187 1 0O 0 o0 O NQ
16814 Bryce / Heusinkvelt 46.48 4.195 o 1 0O 0 O NQ
16818 Caboose / Kulpa 42.77 4.559 0o 1 0O 0 O NQ
16822 Rufus / Farrell 46.84 4.163 o 0 o0 1 0 NQ
16826 Tully Roan / Johnson  48.38 4.031 1 0o 0 1 0 NQ
16827 Lyra / Laird 69.33 2.813 0o 0 o0 o0 o0 NQ
16828 Calli / Croy 50.93 3.829 0o 1 0o 1 0 NQ
16829 Hidinks / Drerup 4419 4.413 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16830 Shiner / Wittry 56.20 3.470 0o 1 0o 0 O NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
9/23/2025

16835 Hot Toddy / Todd 59.37 3.284 o 2 0 1 0 NQ
16836 Jamaica / Lanz 43.08 4.526 1 1 0o 1 0 NQ
16810 Crozby / Gaalswyk - - - = - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 72sec Qs:4 NQs4 %Q:50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCom:/;se FTa uItsF E Score Place
20848 Boomer / Card 43.96 4.436 28 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 1
20842 Zee |/ Bihner 4553 4283 26 0O 0 O o0 O 100 2
20843 Goose / Farmer 55.02 3.544 16 0O 0o O o0 o0 100 3
20844 Ari / Putnam 63.13 3.089 8 0O 0 O o0 O 100 4
20841 Bering / Averill 43.14 4.520 O 0o 0 1 0 NQ
20845 Cooper / Van Dieren 4481 4.352 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20846 Zende / Salvatore 4748 4107 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20847 Joker / Heard 48.33 4.035 0 2 0 o0 O NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Preferred

9/23/2025
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:3 NQs 10 %Q:23
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCom:/;se FTa uItsF E Score Place
16809 Java / Frasca 43.86 0o 0 0 o0 o0 100 1 25%
16831 Wile E / Reuss 51.30 O 0 o0 o0 o0 100 2 25%
16812 Cozy / Strey Johnson  51.85 0o 0 o0 o0 o0 100 3 25%
16803 Maui / Lanz 46.89 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16806 Quest / Petersen-Key  46.91 0 1 0 0 O NQ
16811 Fahren / Black 43.09 1 0O 0 o0 O NQ
16815 Onyx / Puett 55.90 O o o0 1 0 NQ
16821 Lucy / Jury 63.52 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16822 Rufus / Farrell 48.14 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
16825 Echo / Lawrence 51.01 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16826 Tully Roan / Johnson  56.95 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16836 Jamaica / Lanz -- 2 3 0 3 0 NQ
20824 Score / Lewis 48.24 0o 1 0O 0 O NQ
16212 Joey / Frasca - - - = - - AIS
16808 JJ / Killinger - - e ABS
20 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:2 NQs3 %Q:40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCom:/;se FTa uItsF E Score Place
20847 Joker / Heard 42.92 O 0 o0 o0 o0 100 1 25%
20848 Boomer / Card 47.55 0O 0o O o0 o0 100 2
20222 Winger / Vescovo 51.08 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20841 Bering / Averill 41.93 o 0 o0 2 0 NQ
20846 Zende / Salvatore 54.46 0 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

Novice A - Regular

9/23/2025

20 inches Yardage: 116 yds SCT 39sec Qs:2 NQs 1 %Q: 67

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoun\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
20002 Bowie / Clarke 36.31  3.195 0 0 0 O 100 1
20001 Razzo / Freeman 4212 2.754 0 0 0 0 97 2
20003 Ruby / Sauerwein 46.20 2.511 3 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
9/23/2025

20 inches Yardage: 116 yds SCT 39sec Qs:2 NQs6 %Q:25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoun\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
20204 Remi / Banka 2415 4.803 0O 0O O o 100 1
20201 Savvy / Stevens 31.83 3.644 1 0O 0 O 95 2

20202 Salt / Lancaster -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20203 Finley / Howland 2450 4.735 1 1 0 O NQ
20210 Rigel Pup-pup / Beaul 60.66 1.912 0 1 0 O NQ
20211 Jazz / Hutchins 33.15 3.499 0 1 0 O NQ
20213 Waverly / Vescovo -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20215 Cora / Bowen -- 5 0 0 0 NQ
20208 Marquise / Kelly -- - - - - ABS
20209 Frannie / Sheets -- - - = - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 116 yds SCT 41 sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RC ourvie Fa::ults E Score Place
24202 Zeplin / Van Dieren 51.75 2.242 0 1 2 0 NQ
24C inches Yardage: 116 yds SCT 39sec Qs:0 NQs2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RC ourvie Fa::ults E Score Place
24201 Bruce / Kocab 38.13 3.042 1 1 0 O NQ

24416C Reggie / Frye 31.14 3.725 0 1 0 O NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
9/23/2025

20 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT 38sec Qs:2 NQs6 %Q:25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoun\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
20216 Cascade / Burbach 2344 5674 0O 0O O o 100 1
20609 Perry / Likevich 36.41 3.653 0O 0O O o 100 2

16401 Libby Lou / Gaalswyk 41.42  3.211 2 0 0 O NQ

20207 Tali / Guix 52.06 2.555 2 1 0 O NQ

20214 Stevie / Stankovics 43.58 3.052 2 0 0 O NQ

20401 Lively / Heese 31.82 4.180 2 1 3 0 NQ

20403 Kaia / Johnson 36.05 3.689 2 1 1 0 NQ

20404 Tina / Pashia 4429 3.003 2 0 0 O NQ
24 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:0 NQs2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RC ouwe FaFuIts E Score Place

24401 Phoebe / Kimball 42.77 3.110 2 0 0 O NQ

24402 Grizzly / Luebke 41.98 3.168 2 0 O 1 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
9/23/2025

20 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 43 sec Qs:0 NQs9 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoun\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
20212 Holli / Likevich 38.14 4.274 0o 1 1 0 NQ
20402 Kismet / Lobosky 39.16  4.162 1 1 2 0 NQ
20405 Brodie / Rao - 1 0 1 1 NQ
20406 Mattie / Janda - 1 3 2 1 NQ
20407 Willow / Evans 40.90 3.985 1 1 0 0 NQ
20603 Maya / Geiger -- 2 3 2 1 NQ
20604 Henna / Perby 60.77 2.682 3 3 2 0 NQ
20608 Eddie / DeBernardi 36.28 4.493 1 0o 1 0 NQ
20823 Thistle / Lawrence -- 1 2 3 1 NQ
20602 Cross / Peskie -- - - - - ABS
20606 Tango / Gardner -- - - = - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:1 NQs2 %Q:33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RC ourvse Fa::ults E Score Place
24815 Hero / Schram 48.25 3.378 0O 0 0 o0 94 1
24601 Breck / Eastman 55.41 2.942 1 0 0 0 NQ
24812 Bennie / Killinger -- 0 2 2 1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/23/2025

16 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RC oul\ﬁe FaFuIts E Score Place
16801 Phire / Bronson 27.39 5878 18 0O 0 0 o0 100 1
20 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 43 sec Qs:20 NQs 16 %Q:56
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RC ourvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20836 Fi/ Cross 2537 6.425 17 0O 0 0 O 100 1
20834 Katara / Zeisler 2596 6.279 17 0O 0 0 o0 100 2
20832 Dreamer / Wells 26.27 6.205 16 0O 0 0 o0 100 3
20803 Kiwi / Black 2783 5.857 15 0O 0 0 o0 100 4
20816 Mia / Seiter 28.27 5.766 14 0O 0 0 o0 100
20829 Suzie Q / Warren 28.86 5.648 14 0O 0 0 O 100
20828 Spirit-Rayne / Parson  29.25 5573 13 0 0 0 0 100
20819 Blossom / Kelly 29.44 5537 13 0O 0 0 O 100
20822 Coral / Osborn 2962 5503 13 0O 0 0 © 100
20835 Tinder / Peterson 2998 5437 13 0O 0 0 © 100
20814 Auggie / Card 30.67 5.315 12 0O 0 0 o0 100
20811 Remi / Glore 32.09 5.079 10 0O 0 0 o0 100
20810 Evie / Campbell 32.28 5.050 10 0O 0 0 o0 100
20830 Cami / Averill 32.37 5.036 10 0O 0 0 o0 100
20821 Roadie / Crone 33.71 4835 9 0O 0 0 o0 100
20605 Luna / Otjen 3561 4577 7 0O 0 0 O 100
20840 Teagan / Schuler 3759 4336 5 0O 0 0 © 100
20804 Keaton / Adams 39.12 4167 3 0O 0 0 O 100
20805 Kacy / Grudem 40.56 4.019 2 0O 0 0 O 100
20802 Declan / Ash 41.79 3.900 1 0O 0 0 o0 100
20601 Finn / Rao 4475 3.642 2 0 0 O NQ
20607 Trapper / Smith 58.67 2.778 2 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/23/2025

20610 Caleb / Puett 36.06 4.520 0O 0 1 0 NQ
20801 Yeager / Emge 34.10 4.780 0 1 0 0 NQ
20806 Golly G / Reuss 36.28 4.493 0o 2 1 0 NQ
20809 Ember / Nelson 29.72 5485 0o 1 0 0 NQ
20813 Chevelle / Pausig 30.31 5.378 2 1 2 0 NQ
20815 Reddi / Croy 3447 4.729 1 0 0 O NQ
20817 Pistol / Gray 30.66 5.316 0O o0 1 0 NQ
20818 Izzy / Copsey -- 0 1 1 1 NQ
20825 Revel / Sizemore 35.35 4.611 0 1 1 0 NQ
20827 Blaze / Beaulieu 4241 3.843 0 0 1 0 NQ
20831 Ice / Bronson 31.50 5.175 0 1 0O O NQ
20833 Yogi / Wilcox 36.59 4.455 1 1 1 0 NQ
20838 Everly / Ash 4145 3.932 1 2 1 0 NQ
20839 Pancetta / Black - 0 0 0 1 NQ
20807 Cayenne / Curttright -- - - - - ABS
20808 Rhys / Posey -- - - = - ABS
20812 Dawson / DeBernardi -- R ABS
20820 Breeze / Hammond -- - - - - AIS
20826 Joey / Frasca -- - - = - AIS
20837 Vesta / Emge - - - = - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:3 NQs 10 %Q:23
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RC oun\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
24813 Sawyer / Howland 29.82 5466 16 0O 0 0 o0 100 1
24814 Row'n / Petersen-Key 31.30 5.208 14 0O 0 0 o0 100 2
243801 Riser / Peterson 3147 5180 14 0O 0 0 o0 100 3
24802 Cubby / Ovlatt - 2 1 1 1 NQ
24803 Tucker / Evans 38.93 4.187 1 0O 0 O NQ
24804 Scout / Murn 39.43 4.134 0o 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

9/23/2025
24805 Palmer / Klevinsky
24806 Buzz! / Witucki
24807 Link / Strasser
24808 Ace / Holzhauer
24809 Mister Rogers / Sapsf
24810 Zero / Bockhorn

24811

Dexter / Bihner

36.56
38.90
34.48
35.28

4.458
4.190
4.727
4.620

2.888

N -~ O O —~ O O

O 2~ a2 O O = =

O =~ A A O O O

o -~ A O O O o

Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Premier - Regular
9/23/2025

20 inches MCT 42 sec Qs:8 NQs 14 %Q:36
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCoun\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
20832 Dreamer / Wells 30.85 0O 0 0 ©O 100 1 25%
20834 Katara / Zeisler 33.33 0O 0 0 o 100 2 25%
20839 Pancetta / Black 33.95 0O 0 0 o 100 3 25%
20818 lzzy | Copsey 36.74 0 0 0 0 100 4 25%
20819 Blossom / Kelly 37.45 0 0 0 O 100 25%
20801 Yeager / Emge 38.64 0 0 0 0 100 25%
20813 Chevelle / Pausig 39.00 0O 0 0 O 100
20814 Auggie / Card 39.66 0O 0 0 o 100
20401 Lively / Heese -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
20803 Kiwi / Black - o 0 1 1 NQ
20806 Golly G / Reuss 44.32 0o 1 0 o NQ
20809 Ember / Nelson 33.10 0o o0 1 0 NQ
20815 Reddi / Croy 44.35 1 1 0 0 NQ
20816 Mia / Seiter 42.73 0 2 0 0O NQ
20821 Roadie / Crone 47.33 0 0 0 O NQ
20822 Coral / Osborn 38.64 0 1 0 O NQ
20823 Thistle / Lawrence 53.84 0 1 1 0 NQ
20825 Revel / Sizemore - 0 2 0 O NQ
20827 Blaze / Beaulieu - 3 2 0 1 NQ
20828 Spirit-Rayne / Parson  37.38 0 1 0 O NQ
20830 Cami / Averill 43.35 0O 0 0 O NQ
20835 Tinder / Peterson 39.85 0 1 0O O NQ
20214 Stevie / Stankovics - - - - - ABS
20610 Caleb / Puett - I ABS
20807 Cayenne / Curttright - - - = - ABS



JWW Results Premier - Regular
9/23/2025

24 inches MCT 46 sec Qs:1 NQs6 %Q:14
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCoun\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
24801 Riser / Peterson 45.68 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
24805 Palmer / Klevinsky 35.30 1 1 1 0 NQ
24807 Link / Strasser 45.19 1 0 0 0 NQ
24809 Mister Rogers / Sapsf -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
24810 Zero / Bockhorn 38.06 0 1 0 O NQ
24812 Bennie / Killinger - 1 2 0 1 NQ
24814 Row'n / Petersen-Key 38.64 0 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
9/23/2025

4 inches Yardage: 116 yds SCT 55sec Qs:0 NQs O %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoun\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
24001 Marty / Strohl - T ABS
16 inches Yardage: 116 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:5 NQs5 %Q:50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RC our\;e Fa::ults E Score Place
16405 Soak / Lancaster 36.29 3.196 0O 0 0 © 100 1
16216 Trix / Heckel 37.22  3.117 0O 0 0 o0 100 2
16215 Kiley / Bowen 48.92 2.371 0O 0 0 o0 96 3
16208 Poppy / Miller 37.51 3.093 2 0 0 O 90 4
16209 Echo / Stone 51.81 2.239 1 0O 0 O 88
16201 Lacey / Bowen 60.22 1.926 1 0 0 O NQ
16202 Pepper / Luebke 34.82 3.331 1 1 0 0 NQ
16204 Harper / Stoltzfus -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
16206 Katie / Bloink 4211 2.755 1 1 0 0 NQ
16207 Puffin / Nieman 40.72 2.849 2 1 0 0 NQ
16203 Kasper / Thompson -- - - = - ABS
16210 Cadence / Sheets -- - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 116 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:1 NQs5 %Q:17
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoun\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
20220 Archer / Heusinkvelt 31.34 3.701 0O 0 0 o0 100 1
20217 Yazoo / Hancock 26.19 4.429 1 1 0 1 NQ
20218 Theone / Stone 38.20 3.037 0O 0 2 0 NQ
20219 Olee / Caperna-Ford -- 0 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
9/23/2025

20221 Gibbs / Abben 5111  2.270 1 1 1 0 NQ
20222 Winger / Vescovo 28.38 4.087 1 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred
9/23/2025
16 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT 43 sec Qs:0 NQs5 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoun\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
16402 Hemi / Stoltzfus 53.66 2.479 3 4 1 0 NQ
16404 Trinket / Eastman 61.99 2.146 5 0 1 0 NQ
16406 Barry / Seay 36.48 3.646 2 0 1 0 NQ
16409 Keeper / Stoltzfus -- 1 0 0 O NQ
16602 Favour / Caperna-For 29.43 4.519 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoun\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
20408 Mack / Miller Erman 36.31 3.663 0 1 0 O NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
9/23/2025

16 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoun\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
16601 Emmazing / Kolb 34.97 4.661 1 0O 0 oO NQ
20 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 51 sec Qs:0 NQs3 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RC our\;e Fa::ults E Score Place
20409 Jigsaw / Hancock 38.45 4.239 2 0 1 0 NQ
20410 Doodle / Puett 36.58 4.456 1 1 0 O NQ
20611 Gambit / Guarneri 4555 3.578 1 0 1 0 NQ
20612 Enya / Puett -- - - - - AIS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
9/23/2025

16 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:18 NQs 13  %Q:58
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RC oul\ﬁe FaFuIts E Score Place
16811 Fahren / Black 2792 5838 20 0O 0 0 o0 100 1
20824 Score / Lewis 2822 5776 19 0O 0 0 o0 100 2
16805 Check / Lobosky 29.87 5457 18 0O 0 0 o0 100 3
16806 Quest / Petersen-Key 30.97 5.263 17 0 0 0 0 100 4
16831 Wile E / Reuss 3196 5.100 16 0O 0 O © 100
16815 Onyx / Puett 3224 5056 15 0O 0 0 © 100
16808 JJ / Killinger 3399 479% 14 0O 0 0 O 100
16802 Tequila / Todd 3496 4.662 13 0O 0 0 o0 100
16822 Rufus / Farrell 35.64 4574 12 0O 0 0 o0 100
16812 Cozy/ Strey Johnson  37.73 4.320 10 0O 0 0 o0 100
16825 Echo / Lawrence 3814 4274 9 0O 0 0 o0 100
16804 Charm / Schuler 3820 4267 9 0O 0 0 o0 100
16816 Killian / McDonald 3856 4227 9 0O 0 0 © 100
16824 Halo / Pashia 39.44 4133 8 0O 0 0 © 100
16817 Bear / Wilcox 4097 3979 7 0O 0 O O 100
16830 Shiner / Wittry 4185 389 6 0O 0 O © 100
16803 Maui / Lanz 4257 3829 5 0O 0 0 O 100
16827 Lyra / Laird 4341 3755 4 0O 0 0 o0 100
16807 Teaka / Hutchins 53.06 3.072 1 0 0 O NQ
16813 Mr. Joey / Schnellma  38.92 4.188 0o 0 1 0 NQ
16814 Bryce / Heusinkvelt 33.28 4.898 0 0 1 0 NQ
16818 Caboose / Kulpa 38.51 4.233 0o 1 0 0 NQ
16819 Charlotte / Konior 44.66 3.650 1 0 0 O NQ
16820 Voo / Gray 28.06 5.809 0O 0 1 0 NQ
16821 Lucy / Jury 51.83 3.145 0o 1 0 0 NQ
16823 KD / Eisenstein 4532 3.597 0o 0 1 0 NQ
16826 Tully Roan / Johnson 3240 5.031 0o 0 1 0 NQ
16828 Calli / Croy - 1 2 0 1 NQ
16829 Hidinks / Drerup -- 0 1 2 1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
9/23/2025

16835 Hot Toddy / Todd 40.92 3.983 1 2 1 0 NQ
16836 Jamaica / Lanz - 0 1 0 1 NQ
16810 Crozby / Gaalswyk - - - = - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 51sec Qs:5 NQs3 %Q:63
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RC oun\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
20842 Zee [ Bihner 28.82 5.656 22 0O 0 0 o0 100 1
20847 Joker / Heard 29.99 5435 21 0O 0 O © 100 2
20841 Bering / Averill 30.24 5.390 20 0 0 0 0 100 3
20845 Cooper / Van Dieren 31.36 5.198 19 0 0 0 0 100 4
20843 Goose / Farmer 41.07 3.969 9 0 0 0 0 100
20844 Ari / Putnam 47.00 3.468 1 0O 0 O NQ
20846 Zende / Salvatore - 0 1 1 1 NQ
20848 Boomer / Card 37.82 4.310 1 0O 0 O NQ



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
9/23/2025
16 inches MCT 47 sec Qs:6 NQs3 %Q:67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCoun\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
16811 Fahren / Black 35.22 0O 0 0 o0 100 1 25%
16815 Onyx / Puett 40.16 0O 0 0 o0 100 2 25%
16808 JJ / Killinger 40.19 0O 0 0 o0 100 3
20824 Score / Lewis 40.90 0O 0 O O 100 4
16822 Rufus / Farrell 44.45 0 0 0 0 100
16831 Wile E / Reuss 45.60 0O 0 0 © 100
16806 Quest / Petersen-Key  36.29 0 1 0O O NQ
16812 Cozy/ Strey Johnson  47.34 0 0 0 O NQ
16826 Tully Roan / Johnson  48.27 0 0 0 O NQ
16212 Joey / Frasca -- - - = - AIS
16803 Maui / Lanz -- - - - - ABS
16836 Jamaica / Lanz -- - - - - ABS
20 inches MCT 51 sec Qs:2 NQs3 %Q:40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R(:ourvje Fa::ults E Score Place
20848 Boomer / Card 42.64 0O 0 0 o0 100 1 25%
20846 Zende / Salvatore 42.79 0 0 0 0 100 2
20222 Winger / Vescovo 43.08 0 1 0 O NQ
20841 Bering / Averill 36.60 0 1 1 0 NQ
20847 Joker / Heard - 0 2 2 1 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
9/23/2025

16 inches SCT Osec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WComF'se Fé ults Points Place

16801 Phire / Bronson 29.28 1 1 0 NQ

Time Points

20 inches SCT 27.67 sec Qs:26 NQs 21 %Q:55
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCou;se FE ults Points Place

20839 Pancetta / Black 27.67 0 0 0 10 1

20834 Katara / Zeisler 28.80 0 0 0 9

20803 Kiwi / Black 29.50 0O 0 O 9

20608 Eddie / DeBernardi 30.69 0O 0 O 9

20817 Pistol / Gray 31.57 0O 0 O 8

20829 Suzie Q / Warren 31.67 0O 0 O 8

20816 Mia / Seiter 31.96 0O 0 O 8

20822 Coral / Osborn 32.20 0 0 0 8

20819 Blossom / Kelly 32.91 0 0 0 8

20801 Yeager / Emge 33.75 0 0 0 8

20811 Remi / Glore 33.85 0O 0 O 8

20814 Auggie / Card 36.79 0O 0 O 6

20806 Golly G / Reuss 38.33 0O 0 O 6

20833 Yogi / Wilcox 38.73 0O 0 O 6

20821 Roadie / Crone 38.90 0O 0 O 6

20610 Caleb / Puett 38.98 0O 0 O 6

20823 Thistle / Lawrence 39.62 0 0 0 5

20603 Maya / Geiger 40.84 0 0 0 5

20204 Remi / Banka 40.91 0 0 0 5

20802 Declan / Ash 41.85 0O 0 O 5

20001 Razzo / Freeman 41.89 0 0 0 5

20002 Bowie / Clarke 41.92 0O 0 O 5



Time 2 Beat Results

9/23/2025

20202
20838
20604
20827
16401
20207
20211
20216
20401
20402
20404
20405
20406
20601
20804
20805
20809
20810
20815
20825
20828
20831
20832
20835
20840
20201
20205
20602
20606
20808
20812

Salt / Lancaster
Everly / Ash
Henna / Perby
Blaze / Beaulieu
Libby Lou / Gaalswyk
Tali / Guix

Jazz / Hutchins
Cascade / Burbach
Lively / Heese
Kismet / Lobosky
Tina / Pashia
Brodie / Rao
Mattie / Janda

Finn / Rao

Keaton / Adams
Kacy / Grudem
Ember / Nelson
Evie / Campbell
Reddi / Croy

Revel / Sizemore
Spirit-Rayne / Parson
Ice / Bronson
Dreamer / Wells
Tinder / Peterson
Teagan / Schuler
Savvy / Stevens
Roxi / Glore

Cross / Peskie
Tango / Gardner
Rhys / Posey

Dawson / DeBernardi

42.75
44.67
46.87
47.20

- A O O O ~ O O =~ ~ N ~ 0O ~ 0 O N O oo o o o o o

O O O -~ O O O 0O OO0 oo -~ 0O A A~ OO0 ~ 0 »~ o o o o

w w s~ b

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS

Regular



Time 2 Beat Results

Regular

9/23/2025
Time Points
Truncated time = 27.67 10
Truncated time <= 3(0.00 9
Truncated time <= 33.00 8
Truncated time <= 35.00 7
Truncated time <= 38.00 6
Truncated time <= 41.00 5
Truncated time <= 44 .00 4
Truncated time <= 47.00 3
Truncated time <= 49.00 2
Truncated time < 50.00 1
24 inches SCT 31.99 sec Qs:4 NQs8 %Q:33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCou;se Fg ults Points Place
24813 Sawyer / Howland 31.99 0 0 0 10 1
24807 Link / Strasser 33.68 0 0 0 9
24808 Ace / Holzhauer 39.64 0 0 0 7
24806 Buzz! / Witucki 41.10 0 0 0 7
24202 Zeplin / Van Dieren - 0 1 1 NQ
24401 Phoebe / Kimball -- 0 0 1 NQ
24801 Riser / Peterson -- 0 0 1 NQ
24802 Cubby / Ovlatt 38.28 1 2 0 NQ
24805 Palmer / Klevinsky 36.00 0 1 0 NQ
24809 Mister Rogers / Sapsf 42.89 2 1 0 NQ
24810 Zero / Bockhorn 31.82 0 1 0 NQ
24812 Bennie / Killinger - 0 1 1 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
9/23/2025

Time Points
Truncated time = 31.99 10
Truncated time <= 35.00 9
Truncated time <= 38.00 8
Truncated time <= 41.00 7
Truncated time <= 4400 6
Truncated time <= 47.00 5
Truncated time < 50.00 4
24C inches SCT Osec Qs:0 NQs2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCou;se Fg ults Points Place
24201 Bruce / Kocab -- 3 3 1 NQ
24416C Reggie / Frye -- 1 0 1 NQ

Time Points



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
9/23/2025

4 inches SCT Osec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCoulF'se F: ults Points Place

24001 Marty / Strohl - - - - ABS

Time Points

16 inches SCT 28.53 sec Qs:16 NQs 6  %Q:73
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCou;se Fg ults Points Place

16811 Fahren / Black 28.53 0 0 0 10 1

16818 Caboose / Kulpa 34.68 0 0 0 8

16808 JJ / Killinger 36.57 0O 0 O 7

16831 Wile E / Reuss 37.26 0O 0 O 7

16601 Emmazing / Kolb 38.59 0O 0 O 6

16812 Cozy / Strey Johnson  40.37 0 0 0 5

16825 Echo / Lawrence 41.14 0 0 0 5

16214 Zivah / Geiger 41.79 0 0 0 5

16824 Halo / Pashia 43.30 0O 0 0O 4

16816 Killian / McDonald 43.85 0 0 0 4

16813 Mr. Joey / Schnellma  44.39 0 0 0 4

16407 Carlie / Frye 47.69 0O 0 O 3

16211 Fish / Lancaster 48.74 0 0 0 3

16817 Bear / Wilcox 49.67 0O 0 O 2

16827 Lyra / Laird 51.43 0O 0 O 2

16803 Maui / Lanz 51.88 0O 0 O 2

16814 Bryce / Heusinkvelt 47.55 1 0 0 NQ

16815 Onyx / Puett 39.37 0o 1 0 NQ

16820 Voo / Gray -- 0 1 1 NQ

16821 Lucy / Jury 55.00 1 0o 1 NQ

16826 Tully Roan / Johnson -- 1 0 1 NQ

16836 Jamaica / Lanz -- 0 0 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
9/23/2025

16212 Joey / Frasca -- - - - AIS
16213 Sonic / Konior - - - - ABS
16809 Java / Frasca - - - - ABS
16810 Crozby / Gaalswyk - - - - ABS
16835 Hot Toddy / Todd -- - - - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 28.53 10
Truncated time <= 31.00 9
Truncated time <= 34 .00 8
Truncated time <= 37.00 7
Truncated time <= 39.00 6
Truncated time <= 42.00 5
Truncated time <= 45.00 4
Truncated time <= 48.00 3
Truncated time <= 51.00 2
Truncated time < 5500 1
20 inches SCT 32.2sec Qs:3 NQs 6 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCou;se Fg ults Points Place
20847 Joker / Heard 32.20 0 0 0 10 1
20409 Jigsaw / Hancock 35.38 0 0 0 9
20848 Boomer / Card 41.87 0 0 0 7
20217 Yazoo / Hancock -- 2 2 1 NQ
20222 Winger / Vescovo 30.20 0 1 0 NQ
20410 Doodle / Puett -- 1 0 1 NQ
20611 Gambit / Guarneri -- 0 1 1 NQ
20841 Bering / Averill 34.86 0 1 0 NQ
20844 Ari / Putnam -- 0 0 1 NQ
20612 Enya / Puett -- - - - AIS



Time 2 Beat Results
9/23/2025

Time Points
Truncated time = 32.20 10
Truncated time <= 35.00 9
Truncated time <= 38.00 8
Truncated time <= 41.00 7
Truncated time <= 45.00 6
Truncated time <= 48.00 5
Truncated time < 50.00 4

Preferred



FAST Results Novice A - Regular
9/23/2025

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:2 NQs 1 %Q: 67
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time t's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
20002 Bowie / Clarke 24.68 4 6 12 27 20 69 1
20001 Razzo / Freeman 34.31 3 6 12 19 20 58 2

20003 Ruby / Sauerwein 48.03 3 4 7 10 O NQ



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
9/23/2025

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:9 NQs3 %Q:75
Armband Call Name/Owner Time s Zioing 8-10 SB Score Place
20207 Tali / Guix 31.88 4 9 18 27 20 78 1
20603 Maya / Geiger 31.72 6 6 18 27 20 77 2
20203 Finley / Howland 32.51 3 9 18 27 20 77 3
20202 Salt / Lancaster 31.05 4 9 13 27 20 73 4

16401 Libby Lou / Gaalswyk  30.08 5 6 13 27 20 71

20404 Tina / Pashia 26.06 4 6 12 27 20 69

20211 Jazz / Hutchins 38.26 4 6 13 27 20 64

20401 Lively / Heese 34.51 2 9 13 19 20 61

20609 Perry / Likevich 36.76 2 9 6 19 20 52

20201 Savvy / Stevens 34.55 5 6 6 10 O NQ

20210 Rigel Pup-pup / Beaul -- 0 0 0 0 0 NQ

20212 Holli / Likevich 40.87 2 9 0 19 O NQ

20205 Roxi / Glore - - - - - - ABS

20206 Revel / Curttright - - e ABS

20811 Remi / Glore - - - - - - ABS
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:1 NQs2 %Q:33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time s Zioing 8-10 SB Score Place

24402 Grizzly / Luebke 34.80 2 6 13 19 20 58 1

24202 Zeplin / Van Dieren 40.14 0 6 7 19 20 NQ

24401 Phoebe / Kimball 40.48 2 4 7 19 O NQ



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
9/23/2025

24C inches SCT 32sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time t's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place

24201 Bruce / Kocab 28.61 4 6 12 27 20 69 1



FAST Results Open - Regular
9/23/2025

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:2 NQs2 %Q:50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time t's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
20216 Cascade / Burbach 26.39 5 6 13 27 20 71 1
20407 Willow / Evans 22.53 5 6 7 27 20 65 2
20214 Stevie / Stankovics 4454 2 9 12 10 O NQ
20406 Mattie / Janda 18.60 4 0 7 27 O NQ
20606 Tango / Gardner - - - = - - ABS
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time t's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place

24803 Tucker / Evans 24.58 4 6 7 27 20 64 1



FAST Results

Excellent - Regular

9/23/2025
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:1 NQs2 %Q:33
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time t's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
20840 Teagan / Schuler 25.69 4 6 11 27 20 68 1
20804 Keaton / Adams 37.68 6 18 10 O NQ
20823 Thistle / Lawrence 35.50 4 9 13 9 0 NQ
20602 Cross / Peskie - - - = = ABS
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
24805 Palmer / Klevinsky 29.11 4 6 18 17 O NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
9/23/2025

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time s Zioing 8-10 SB Score Place
16801 Phire / Bronson 35.67 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:18 NQs 11 %Q:62
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zlloin;_s; 8-10 SB Score Place
20836 Fi/ Cross 28.97 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20834 Katara / Zeisler 30.46 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
20825 Revel / Sizemore 31.40 6 9 18 27 20 80 3
20816 Mia / Seiter 31.48 6 9 18 27 20 80 4
20809 Ember / Nelson 28.69 5 9 18 27 20 79
20835 Tinder / Peterson 31.89 5 9 18 27 20 79
20833 Yogi / Wilcox 28.46 6 6 18 27 20 77
20806 Golly G / Reuss 28.97 6 6 18 27 20 77
20610 Caleb / Puett 31.72 5 6 18 27 20 76
20839 Pancetta / Black 35.51 5 9 18 27 20 76
20822 Coral / Osborn 30.42 5 9 13 27 20 74
20828 Spirit-Rayne / Parson  35.09 5 9 13 27 20 71
20815 Reddi / Croy 36.28 5 9 13 27 20 70
20830 Cami / Averill 34.80 5 6 13 27 20 69
20814 Auggie / Card 35.44 5 9 18 19 20 68
20831 Ice / Bronson 36.52 4 9 18 19 20 66
20607 Trapper / Smith 29.28 5 6 7 27 20 65
20821 Roadie / Crone 29.32 4 6 7 271 20 64
20801 Yeager / Emge 32.25 5 7 13 27 O NQ
20802 Declan / Ash 39.85 2 6 12 19 o0 NQ
20803 Kiwi / Black 37.61 6 7 18 27 O NQ
20805 Kacy / Grudem 38.51 3 9 12 19 20 NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
9/23/2025

20810 Evie / Campbell 44.76 3 9 13 271 O NQ
20817 Pistol / Gray 34.60 4 9 13 19 O NQ
20819 Blossom / Kelly 35.84 3 6 7 27 0 NQ
20827 Blaze / Beaulieu 40.02 2 9 12 19 O NQ
20829 Suzie Q/Warren 40.04 3 5 13 19 0 NQ
20832 Dreamer / Wells 38.41 4 9 12 19 20 NQ
20838 Everly / Ash 45.28 4 9 7 19 20 NQ
20604 Henna / Perby -- R ABS
20808 Rhys / Posey -- R ABS
20826 Joey / Frasca -- R AIS
20837 Vesta / Emge - - - = - - ABS
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:3 NQs7 %Q:30
Armband Call Name/Owner Time s ZZoin;_s7 8-10 SB Score Place
24807 Link / Strasser 34.37 6 9 18 27 20 78 1
24804 Scout / Murn 26.95 6 6 18 27 20 77 2
24801 Riser / Peterson 33.04 4 9 18 27 20 77 3
24802 Cubby / Ovlatt 42.15 3 9 12 19 0 NQ
24806 Buzz! / Witucki 36.26 4 9 12 27 O NQ
24808 Ace / Holzhauer 27.16 4 2 18 18 O NQ
24809 Mister Rogers / Sapsf 25.36 6 7 7 19 0 NQ
24810 Zero / Bockhorn 34.27 4 9 13 10 O NQ
24812 Bennie / Killinger 36.17 4 6 12 19 O NQ
24815 Hero / Schram 29.75 3 4 7 18 0 NQ



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
9/23/2025

4 inches SCT 41 sec Qs:0 NQs O %Q:
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time t's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
24001 Marty / Strohl -- - - = - - ABS
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:5 NQsO %Q:100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time t's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16816 Killian / McDonald 40.33 5 9 18 27 20 74 1
16213 Sonic / Konior 28.14 4 6 12 27 20 69 2
16206 Katie / Bloink 33.05 4 6 13 17 20 60 3
16208 Poppy / Miller 36.11 5 6 13 17 20 60 4
16201 Lacey / Bowen 39.40 4 6 7 19 20 52
16207 Puffin / Nieman -- - - = - - ABS
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs:2 NQs2 %Q:50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time t's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
20220 Archer / Heusinkvelt 37.97 4 6 13 27 20 68 1
20219 Olee / Caperna-Ford 38.85 4 6 7 27 20 61 2
20222 Winger / Vescovo 41.32 6 6 0 27 O NQ
20409 Jigsaw / Hancock 38.49 3 9 13 10 O NQ

20217 Yazoo / Hancock - S ABS



FAST Results Open - Preferred
9/23/2025

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q:0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time t's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16403 Wink! / Nieman 34.70 4 6 7 17 O NQ
16405 Soak / Lancaster -- 2 6 7 19 0 NQ

16819 Charlotte / Konior 33.39 5 6 12 18 O NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
9/23/2025

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:3 NQs 1 %Q:75
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time t's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16214 Zivah / Geiger 32.63 6 6 18 27 20 77 1
16602 Favour / Caperna-For 32.74 5 6 13 27 20 71 2
16406 Barry / Seay 37.15 6 6 18 19 20 67 3
16829 Hidinks / Drerup 23.91 6 4 13 27 O NQ
16830 Shiner / Wittry - - - - - - ABS
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time t's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
20410 Doodle / Puett 38.11 4 6 18 19 O NQ

20612 Enya / Puett - T AlS



FAST Results Master - Preferred
9/23/2025

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:7 NQs8 %Q:47
Armband Call Name/Owner Time s Zioing 8-10 SB Score Place
16811 Fahren / Black 30.65 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
16831 Wile E / Reuss 30.39 6 6 18 27 20 77 2
16815 Onyx / Puett 31.08 6 6 18 27 20 77 3
16825 Echo / Lawrence 29.49 5 9 13 27 20 74 4

16813 Mr. Joey / Schnellma  31.87 4 9 13 27 20 73
16821 Lucy / Jury 35.13 4 6 13 27 20 70
16807 Teaka / Hutchins 26.79 4 6 7 27 20 64
16803 Maui / Lanz 33.70 5 7 7 27 0 NQ
16809 Java/ Frasca 39.99 6 7 13 27 O NQ
16812 Cozy / Strey Johnson  40.78 2 9 12 10 O NQ
16820 Voo / Gray 37.40 4 7 13 27 O NQ
16823 KD / Eisenstein 42.74 2 6 7 19 0 NQ
16826 Tully Roan / Johnson  26.61 3 7 13 27 O NQ
16827 Lyra / Laird 28.22 4 6 7 19 O NQ
16836 Jamaica / Lanz 43.26 6 9 7 17 20 NQ
16810 Crozby / Gaalswyk - - - = - - ABS
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs:5 NQsO %Q:100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time s Zioing 8-10 SB Score Place
20848 Boomer / Card 25.11 6 6 18 27 20 77 1
20845 Cooper / Van Dieren 34.77 5 9 13 27 20 74 2
20847 Joker / Heard 36.19 6 9 13 27 20 74 3
20841 Bering / Averill 35.68 6 6 13 27 20 72 4
20844 Ari / Putnam 36.68 4 9 13 27 20 72



FAST Results Master - Preferred
9/23/2025



